30
SHAFT AND RAIL SYSTEMS
SYSTEM 1
LEE LINEAR® System 1 is manufactured with LEE LINEAR® Roller Bearing Pillow Block(s), one
60 Plus® precision case hardened and ground shaft, and two steel support blocks.
When purchasing individual components takes up too much time, turn to LEE LINEAR®. We offer
Shaft and Rail Systems composed of high-quality LEE LINEAR® linear motion components in six
standard configurations, available in four different sizes. LEE LINEAR® Systems also come with

S1D24 1.500 6640 2.000 4.750 3.500 5.000 8.000 1.250 13.000 12.750
S1T24 1.500 3320 2.000 4.750 3.500 5.000 8.000 1.250 13.000 12.750
How to order:
Use the nomenclature below to correctly order.
SSBB              DDRR                1166                FFSS                4422""
SHAFT DIAMETER
1/2"=08      1"=16      1-1/2"=24
BASIC SLIDE TABLE DESIGNATION
SB for Basic Slide
TYPE OF PILLOW BLOCK
SR for Single / DR for Double
LENGTH
Inches
SUPPORT TYPE
ES for EndSupported/ FS for Full Supported
* When used with standard carriage plate.
32
PART
NO.
SHAFT
DIA.
TOTAL
B.D.R.
(LBS)
A H* J* P* S*
S2S08 1/2 800 1.125 2.187 3.250 5.500 4.750
S2D08 1/2 1600 1.125 2.187 3.250 5.500 4.750
S2T08 1/2 800 1.125 2.187 3.250 5.500 4.750
S2S12 3/4 1200 1.500 2.937 4.500 7.500 6.250
S2D12 3/4 2400 1.500 2.937 4.500 7.500 6.250
S2T12 3/4 1200 1.500 2.937 4.500 7.500 6.250
S2S16 1 1910 1.750 3.437 5.500 9.000 7.630
S2D16 1 3820 1.750 3.437 5.500 9.000 7.630
S2T16 1 1910 1.750 3.437 5.500 9.000 7.630
S2S24 1-1/2 3320 2.500 5.000 8.000 13.000 11.000
S2D24 1-1/2 6640 2.500 5.000 8.000 13.000 11.000
S2T24 1-1/2 3320 2.500 5.000 8.000 13.000 11.000
SINGLE
2 Single Pillow Blocks
Continuous Support Rail
1 Hardened Shaft
#S2S
DOUBLE
2 Double Pillow Blocks
Continuous Support Rail
1 Hardened Shaft
#S2D
TWIN
1 Twin Pillow Block
Continuous Support Rail
1 Hardened Shaft
#S2T
SYSTEM 2
LEE LINEAR® System 2 is manufactured with LEE LINEAR® Roller Bearing Pillow Blocks and
one 60 Plus® precision case hardened and ground shaft that is mounted on a continuous
aluminum support rail. To prevent the carriage from sliding off the shaft, end stops can
be included.
* When used with standard carriage plates.
Double Shaft Fully Supported System-Single Pillow Block
Double Shaft Fully Supported System-Double Pillow Block
Double Shaft Fully Supported System-Twin Pillow Block
2 SYSTEMS
www.leelinear.com • Toll Free: (800) 221-0811 • Phone: (732) 752-5200 33
SLIDE TABLES
Standard Slide tables are available in standard Basic Slide and Full Slide. Both types
of slides can be ordered with standard Roller Bearing Pillow Blocks, Composite
Bearings, or Precision Plus linear ball bearings. LEE LlNEAR® also offers slides
tables custom designed to your specific application.
CUSTOM SLIDE TABLES
If the standard table dimensions do not fit your needs, please contact us for a
custom table that is tailored to your exact requirements. You can use the

SBSR24ES 13.000 13.000 10.750 12.000 0.810
SBDR24ES 13.000 13.000 10.750 12.000 0.810
How to order:
Use the nomenclature below to correctly order your slide.
SSBB              DDRR                1166                FFSS                4422""
SHAFT DIAMETER
1/2"=08      1"=16      1-1/2"=24
BASIC SLIDE TABLE DESIGNATION
SB for Basic Slide
TYPE OF PILLOW BLOCK
SR for Single / DR for Double
LENGTH
Inches
SUPPORT TYPE
ES for EndSupported/ FS for Full Supported
BASIC SLIDE
LEE LINEAR® Basic Slide Tables are available in three ball screw sizes: 0.50", 1.00", and 1.5"
and come with the choice of supported or unsupported shafts.
UNSUPPORTED SLIDE
www.leelinear.com • Toll Free: (800) 221-0811 • Phone: (732) 752-5200 35
L
F
R
G
J
S
K P
A
H
E
X
Y
PART
NO.
SHAFT
DIA.
TOTAL
B.D.R.
(LBS)
A E F G H J K P R
SBSR08FS 1/2 1600 1.125 1.000 0.169 2.380 2.187 3.250 1.500 5.500 4.250
SBDR08FS 1/2 3200 1.125 1.000 0.169 2.380 2.187 3.250 1.500 5.500 4.250
SBSR16ES 1 3820 1.750 1.500 0.281 3.370 3.437 5.500 2.200 9.000 7.250
SBDR16FS 1 7640 1.750 1.500 0.281 3.370 3.437 5.500 2.200 9.000 7.250
SBSR24FS 1-1/2 6640 2.500 2.250 0.343 4.870 5.000 8.000 2.800 13.000 10.750
SBDR24FS 1-1/2 13280 2.500 2.250 0.343 4.870 5.000 8.000 2.800 13.000 10.750
PART
NO. S X Y
SBSR08FS 4.750 4.000 2.000
SBDR08FS 4.750 4.000 2.000
SBSR16FS 7.630 6.000 3.000
SBDR16FS 7.630 6.000 3.000
SBSR24FS 11.000 8.000 4.000
SBDR24FS 11.000 8.000 4.000
Fully Supported System without Ball Screw
SUPPORTED SLIDE
36
FULL SLIDE
SUPPORTED SLIDE SYSTEM WITH BALL SCREW
LEE LINEAR® Full Slide Tables are complete systems ready for installation and motor mounting.
LEE LINEAR® Full Slide Tables are available with shafting either fully supported or end supported.
L
F
R
G
J
S
K P
A
H

SFSR24ES 10.750 12.000 0.810 1-1/2 1.000
SFDR24ES 10.750 12.000 0.810 1-1/2 1.000
How to order:
Use the nomenclature below to correctly order.
38
SHAFT END STOPS
For shafts that have drilled and tapped ends, consider mounting LEE LINEAR® Shaft End Stops to
prevent linear bearings from running off the shaft ends.  LEE LINEAR® Shaft End Stops consist of
a stop washer, lock washer, and socket head cap screw, and are offered in five sizes.
BELLOWS
Keep contamination in check with LEE LINEAR® Bellows.  Made for
slide tables or systems, LEE LINEAR® Bellows protect shafts from
particulates that will shorten the travel life. Contact factory for
specific availablity.
T
D
H
C
ACCESSORIES
CARRIAGE PLATES
Ready for immediate installation, LEE LINEAR® Carriage Plates are machined from cast aluminum
tool and jig plate. Available with or without mounted linear bearings.
0.500
3.250
1.688
5.500
5.500
6-32
24 plc.
1.000
0.625
2.500
4.500
8 plc.
1/4-20
T50
9.000
4.000
7.000
5.000
16 plc.
10-32
9.000
1.750
T100
4.5000.500
2.880
3.250
8.370
3/8-16
8 plc.
T75
7.500
7.500
4.500
1.2503.500
3.000
6.000
8-32
16 plc.
6.880
2.375
0.530
5/16-18
8 plc.
8.000
13.000
13.000 16 plc.
1/4-20
1/2-13
8 plc.
10.000
6.000